
Tuesday 4th September Inset day - pupils do NOT attend school
Wednesday 5th September Pupils return to school
Monday 22nd October - Friday 2nd November Half term break - 2 weeks
Monday 5th November Pupils return to school
Friday 7th December End of Autumn term - 12 midday

Monday 7th January Pupils return to school
Monday 18th February - Friday 22nd February Half term break - 1 week
Monday 25th February Pupils return to school
Saturday 23rd March

Wednesday 27th March End of Spring term for Y11

Tuesday 23 April Pupils return to school
Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May Half term break - 1 week
Monday 3rd June Pupils return to school
Tuesday 9th July End of Summer term - 12 Midday have a lovely summer!

REDROOFS THEATRE SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
Provisional day School and 6th Form Term Dates September 2018 to July 2019

Autumn Term 2018/2019

Spring Term 2018/2019

Summer Term 2018/2019

End of Spring term after final evening performance for Ys7 - 10 & 6th Form


